
0 K�•POL BANK
---- SPrvin«J SociPty 

... . . . . . . ... : ... . 

Administrative Office: 2 To 5, First Floor, Vrindavan Tower CHSL,V.P.Road, Vile Parle (west) Mumbai 400 056. 

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

(Auction Sale / Bidding would be conducted only through Website https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net/EPROC/) 

SALE OF IMMOVEABLE ASSETS CHARGED TO THE BANK UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF 
FINANCIALASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST (SARFAESl)ACT, 2002. 
Pursuant to Demand Notice issued u/s 13(2), the undersigned as Authorised Officer of The Kapoi Co-operative Bank Limited (U/L) 
has taken over possession of the following assets u/s 13(4) of the SARFAESI Act. Public at large is informed that a-auction (under 
SARFAESI Act, 2002) of the charge assets in the below-mentioned case for realization of Bank's dues will be held on "AS-IS
WHERE-IS BASIS", "AS-IS-WHAT-IS BASIS" and "WITHOUT RECOURSE" as specified hereunder:-

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY 

Sr. Name of the 
No. Borrower 

(NPA) 

( a ) ( b )

Mis.RR.Steel 
Proprietor: 
Mr, Rupesh 
R.Doshi
Vile Parle 
West Branch 

Description of 
property 

( C) 

Outstanding Reserve Price• 
Amount & EMO 

(Secured Debt) 

( d ) ( e )

Gala No.B/14,Nand Rs. Rs.2,21,00,000/-
Bhuvan Industrial 14,21,99,308.40 (Reserve Price) 

Premises CHSLtd., as on 

21, Mahakali Caves 30/09/2024 
Road, Andheri-Kurla with further 

Road,Andheri (East), interest thereon ..

Mumbai 401 093. 
Area 1209 sq.ft. 

Carpet. (Standing 
in the Name of 

Mr.Ramesh 
Madhavji Doshi& 

Mr.Rupesh 
Ramesh Doshi). 

EMO of 
Rs.22, 10,000/- to 

deposit at the 
time of 

submission of 
KYC documents 

Bid 
Increase 
Amount 

( f ) 

50000/-

Inspection E-Auctlon
Date & Date & 
Time Time

( g ) 

20th , 23rd 
& 24th 

December 
2024 

BETWEEN 
11 A.M.TO 

05 P.M. 

( h ) 

27th 
December 

2024 
BETWEEN 
11 A.M. TO 

03 P.M. 

*The Successful bidder shall have to deposit 25% ofthe final bid amount (including EMO before Bid) not later than next working day. 
The auction will be conducted through the Bank's approved service provider M/s. a-Procurement Technologies Limited-Auction 
Tiger, bid form, terms and conditions of the said sale/auction, and procedure of submission of bid/offer are available from their 
website at https://sarfaesi.auctiontlger.net/EPROC/.
STATUTORY 15 DAYS NOTICE TO THE BORROWER / MORTGAGER / GUARANTORS UNDER THE SARFAESI ACT7 RULES
2002.
The notice is also mandatory notice of 15(Fifteen) days to the borrower I mortgager / guarantors of the above-loan account. Under 
Rule 8 & 9 of the Security Interest. (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 and Provision of the Securitisation & Reconstruction of Financial 
Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act. 2002, informing them about old auction / sale of the above-referred date and time 
with the advise to redeem the secured assets, if so desired by them, by paying the outstanding dues as mentioned therein above 
along with further interest, cost & expense, as per the rules I conditions prescribed under the SAR FAES I Act, 2002 and its various 
amendments. In case of default in payment, the secured assets shall at the direction of the authorized officer / secured creditor, be
sold through any of the modes as prescribed under Rule 8(5) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMO) shall be deposited through RTGS / NEFT fund transfer to credit of THE KAPOL CO-OP BANK LTD.
"Auction EMO Account No. 12460200003291 Code : BARB0TARDEO, on or before 24/12/2024 upto 7 .00 p.m.
KYC documents should reach the undersigned on or before 24/12/2024 upto 5.00 p.m.
For any other clarifications with regard to inspection, terms and conditions of the auction, kindly contact The Kapoi Co-operative 
Bank Ltd. (U/L) on 9819322918 I 8433931103 / 9004060242. 
The bidder(s) who has deposited the earnest money amount before the cut off date with KYC shall be considered for the a-auction. 
For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please visit https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net/EPROC/ 

Date:09/12/2024. 
Place: Mumbai 

Sd/
Authorised Officer 

On or Behalf of Liquidator 
The Kapoi Co-Operative Bankltd.(U/L) 



THE KAPOL CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD. 

Mu .. l State Scheduled bank 

(� fcrs#;l/ iftffi w� https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.neVEPROC/. ��am.) 

m41l<a1<1��11 3ls R4i�H 31TGi �.m-i � m � 31TGi � � (� '4iT<l<3) '4iT<l<3 <oo< 3ffllfu � 'SNTful 
� 41a,rni..-.il M.

� <fi!ITT'I qi]-� .tr.fi � <lif�) � � � ll'i:ft �� � � t�<<> 3ril1fu l:IT'"ll1TI � � 41<:14ai41 
mF.fl � '4iT<l<3 � t �('If) 3ra"Tif mlffi mm q f-� (mti;m <fiT<lGl <oo < 3ra"Tif) Gflffi<:1 � � 41<:14a..-.il M � 31Tt
�ii am.� 3Tlt � am 3l1fu1 � 3Tlt fc!il <11 �< ts1,cll<.11141lll � � � 

t. sq_ 3'ITT. am. TTToo1 sf; . .ft/t'lf, � � 
��- ���@., 
m. � am. <t. � � m, � -
ffl fc@ qR'f � m, � (�) � ¥ot
�W!ll o\� � t<o\ m. ��

'4@1@1. (Wt. � � 
iratcBn. •�itm � 
� � �) 

�•U('lq:i�'a� 

�'{m:q ffl!h�•� 
(��) � 

m l 

�- �-
t¥, <t, \\,"�ol.¥0 <,<t,00,000/ 
�- �0.0\.< 0<¥ - (ms1'lcPi�)

�� 
�� ��-

<<,to,ooo/-
�mtm 
« IG�1<M0ll'ail 

�-;;p:n�-

Qsn,cioofttil f� 
� c'ITm!I� c'ITm!I�� 
� � 

1!;Qi -ii\ 'Ct'i:f 
4.0000/- <O, (� q <'-' mt.n. 

<¥ fut.R, (0 (¥� 
(0 <'If u-;ft tt.oo � 
��. oo � o�.oo 

<.,,oo �.
� 

,. � �'1��@i-113ffifll iftffi � <4.% iftffi Till4 ���anti!� cfiUcU (iftffi � � �). 
�����it. f-�3Wk l<HlaiJrhA � - � ?T<l"R, ii@l �.�Mt Rk11<11i41 3l'il c1 �. �/ � 
«1<tl<Mo11-q1 � � � https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.neVEPROC m: � a.nt. 
�'4iT<l<3 "'� (OO< aiw@�/ 11(il01c:IZGR/�zj:n � ..... ��tnf.!q,�-
lRHI.•:J��, 1H$1U1cll<U(/ �cR@��zj:n �4. (tMl) � �3ll%. �� (�) � <oo<,;lfl� l 
cf\ 3IB1fu cf «1�,<1�:?H 3f.:s f<�H 31TGi �.m-i � � � 31TGi � � 3T<R, <oo< � � 3l;ll'fR � 
�/Ws#il��mwc1�31m'lc1)1@'{(14i<.14a'<ilq;qm��������"SRR��. 
�ql!Ff���'4iT<l<3 (00 ( aiwm�13l'il ��c1mf.rclttwmun��- ';;J\wm ��� 
���� �/���� ��� (�)R<l'4 <oo< � R<lll l(4,) 3ril'm�
�fcrstt��-
� UJ.i'l � (�) �i(i\;,i'lQ,e/ � �.�cm@ �-31il:I . .j'q; @. aj;n � �. 
� �ri sf;. n¥1:.o<oooo�<\t m: .:flQ.aw.ftamrim �ii <¥.n.<o<¥ ir-;ft ".oo qifu 31m'I.
���- <¥,t<,<O<¥� t.,,oo lilrntfloclrcl.
� aif'� 4ifM1«1a1 � �tmt Ria,c:11v1.11 am c1 'l•iff..,ihu � � � �-� .f'q; IB. cvi:i:a> ll'RI
\l� \�«\�l/l'l!��\�t � o �/\00¥0!;0<¥< cR ffl lfltnqj_ 
Ol�lffi�Ri-il �URI'!��� cf Rffi o1W � � �-Wl<.11cllqiRdl � � �
� � 3li\ ct �1aTuif«11 � https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.neVEPROC t-11 �-wfl. 

�: o\.n.<0<¥ 

ra<l»UI:� 

�/· 
�� 

qfh-l•Mcfi �� 
��lt>l-�-dcti�. <V�) 


	Screenshot_20241210_113116_PDF Reader
	Screenshot_20241210_112737_PDF Reader

